Contract Log - Schools

Agency Number Aname

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7023
7024
7025
7026
7028
7029
7030
7031

Alamogordo Municipal Schools
Albuquerque Public Schools
Animas Public Schools
Artesia Public Schools

Aztec Municipal Schools
Belen Consolidated Schools
Bernalillo Public Schools
Bloomfield Municipal Schools
Capitan Municipal Schools
Carlsbad Municipal Schools
Carrizozo Municipal Schools
Central Consolidated School District #22
Cimarron Municipal Schools
Clayton Municipal Schools
Cloudcroft Municipal Schools
Clovis Municipal Schools
Cobre Consolidated Schools
Corona Public Schools

Cuba Independent Schools
Deming Public Schools
Dexter Consolidated Schools
Dora Consolidated Schools
Dulce Independent Schools
Elida Municipal Schools
Espanola Public Schools
Estancia Municipal Schools
Eunice Public Schools

Farmington Municipal Schools

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Moss Adams, LLP

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Keystone Accounting, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Keystone Accounting, LLC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Keystone Accounting, LLC

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Austin, Dan CPA, PC

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's

Berry, David CPA, PC

Contract Amount
$52,016.00
$668,750.00
$13,000.00
$17,654.01
$49,394.00
$42,666.00
$43,020.00
$16,799.00
$8,586.56
$48,043.00
$8,914.35
$42,800.00
$21,624.70
$13,000.00
$9,030.00
$49,697.00
$16,000.00
$12,355.00
$27,203.60
$34,111.00
$9,159.19
$11,932.50
$25,590.00
$7,978.13
$48,544.00
$13,130.25
$13,130.25
$23,540.00
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Agency Number Aname

7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062

Fort Sumner Municipal Schools

Gadsden Independent Schools

Gallup-McKinley County Public Schools

Grady Municipal Schools
Grants/Cibola County Schools
Hagerman Municipal Schools
Hatch Valley Municipal Schools
Hobbs Municipal Schools
Hondo Valley Public Schools
House Municipal Schools

Jal Public Schools

Jemez Mountain School District
Jemez Valley Public Schools
Lake Arthur Municipal Schools
Las Cruces Public Schools

Las Vegas City Schools

West Las Vegas Schools

Logan Municipal Schools
Lordsburg Municipal Schools
Los Alamos Schools

Los Lunas Schools

Loving Municipal Schools
Lovington Municipal Schools
Magdalena Municipal Schools
Maxwell Municipal Schools
Melrose Municipal Schools
Mora Independent Schools
Moriarty-Edgewood School District
Mosquero Municipal Schools

Mountainair Public Schools

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Rush, Sandra Certified Public Accoun
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Fouts, Ronny CPA

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Austin, Dan CPA, PC

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Fouts, Ronny CPA

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Gaylord, Gary E. Ltd

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Precision Accounting, LLC

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Fouts, Ronny CPA

Johnson, Miller & Company

Griego Professional Services, LLC
White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Keystone Accounting, LLC

Keystone Accounting, LLC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Mattocks, Chester W., CPA

Contract Amount
$10,846.41
$53,120.00
$52,779.00
$7,907.40
$43,017.00
$8,837.81
$14,350.00
$44,195.00
$9,314.88
$5,026.75
$9,641.25
$42,750.00
$51,995.00
$6,427.50
$83,022.00
$30,691.00
$36,614.00
$9,525.00
$13,650.00
$52,193.00
$36,444.00
$9,641.25
$39,154.00
$21,350.00
$8,925.00
$10,062.00
$12,914.90
$31,875.30
$10,000.00
$7,481.00
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Agency Number Aname

7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091

Mesa Vista Consolidated Schools
Pecos Independent Schools
Penasco Independent School District
Pojoaque Valley Schools

Portales Municipal Schools
Quemado Independent Schools
Questa Independent Schools

Raton Public Schools

Reserve Independent Schools
Roswell Independent School District
Roy Municipal Schools

Ruidoso Municipal Schools

San Jon Municipal Schools

Santa Fe Public Schools

Santa Rosa Consolidated Schools
Silver Consolidated Schools

Socorro Consolidated Schools
Springer Municipal Schools

Taos Municipal Schools

Tatum Municipal Schools

Texico Municipal Schools

Truth or Consequences Municipal Schools

Tucumcari Public Schools
Tularosa Municipal Schools
Vaughn Municipal Schools
Wagon Mound Schools
Zuni Public Schools

Rio Rancho Schools

Southeastern New Mexico Educational Resource Center

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Keystone Accounting, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Keystone Accounting, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Rush, Sandra Certified Public Accoun
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Rice & Associates, CPA

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Precision Accounting, LLC

White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP

Fouts, Ronny CPA

Contract Amount
$18,971.89
$10,766.06
$16,221.20
$22,496.25
$32,718.00
$14,852.25
$18,157.69
$46,382.00
$12,600.00
$66,447.00
$12,285.00
$27,053.00
$7,037.16
$115,435.00
$17,620.00
$38,050.00
$35,269.00
$13,427.05
$36,252.50
$8,514.00
$13,000.00
$18,500.00
$30,780.00
$21,617.00
$6,143.00
$34,694.00
$52,369.00
$42,166.00
$2,088.94
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